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Speech & Language Therapy 

  

Understanding.  

 

 Communication. 

 

 Eating & drinking. 

Behaviour Support 

  

Positive behaviour support.      

 

 Skills teaching. 

  

Future options.  

We can help with  
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You can phone us on  
 
01273 295550 
 
 
 
 
You can write to us at:  
 

Community Learning Disability Team 

West Wing, 2nd Floor 

Bartholomew House 

Bartholomew Square 

BN1 1JP 

 

 

 

How do I get help?  
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Psychology 

  

Feelings. 

 

 Talking.  

 

 Help and advice.  

Psychiatry 

  

Tablets. 

 

 Support and treatment. 

 

 Mental health. 

 

 

 

We can help with  
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Physiotherapy  

 

Advice about wheelchairs and      

special posture equipment. 

 

Mobility. 

 

Promoting an active lifestyle.                

Social Work & moving from 

Children’s Services to Adult 

Services (Transition) 

Advice & Support about: 
 

 

• Home. 
 
 

• Work & education. 
 
 

• Being safe. 
 
 

• Keeping well in your body and 
mind (wellbeing) 

We can help with  
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Learning Disability Nursing 

 

How to be healthy. 

 

Keeping well. 

 

Support with visiting hospital.  

Occupational Therapy 

 

Looking after yourself. 

 

Work. 

 

Leisure.               

                 

Work 

We can help with  


